PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4112848

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FENG-CHAO CHUNG	10/15/2016
KUN-TI LIU	10/15/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GLORY SCIENCE CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO. 8-2, GUNG-DUNG 3RD ROAD
Internal Address:	HEMEI JEN
City:	CHANGHUA HSIEN
State/Country:	TAIWAN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15333858

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (770)216-1630

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 770-246-2599

Email: mailroom@wangpatent.com

Correspondent Name: GEMINI PATENT SERVICES, INC.

Address Line 1: 4989 PEACHTREE PARKWAY, SUITE 200

Address Line 4: NORCROSS, GEORGIA 30092

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	GK-003.P111/CFP-6178
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	STEPHEN HSU
SIGNATURE:	/Stephen Hsu/
DATE SIGNED:	10/25/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=GK-003P111-CFP-6178_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 504066182 REEL: 040122 FRAME: 0355

ASSIGNMENT DEED

- 1. Name of ASSIGNOR(S): a. Feng-Chao CHUNG b. Kun-Ti LIU Address of the two ASSIGNOR(S):No. 8-2, Gung-Dung 3rd Rd., Hemei Jen, Changhua Hsien Taiwan, <u>R.O.C.</u>
 - 2. Name of ASSIGNEE(S): GLORY SCIENCE CO., LTD. Address of ASSIGNEE(S): No. 8-2, Gung-Dung 3rd Rd., Hemei Jen, Changhua Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.

ave invented new and useful improvements titled IG LENS
ain consideration of Ten US dollars
such conveyance unto said assignees, assignor's of the full and exclusive right, title, and interest in the United States. I/We hereby authorize and tark Office to issue said United States Patent to said assame for his sole use and behoof; and for the use the term for which said Patent may be granted, as a had this assignment and sale not been made.
acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the PHOTO IMAGING LENS
ain consideration of oes evidence such conveyance unto said assignees, States, and the full and exclusive right, title, and unted therefore in the United States. I/We hereby t and Trademark Office to issue said United States est in and to the same for his sole use and behoof; the full end of the term for which said Patent may been held by me had this assignment and sale not
Signature(s): a. Forg - Lab Charly V Signature(s): b. Kan Is Lin V

RECORDED: 10/25/2016

Typed/Printed name: Chun-Yen WU

Position: General Manager

PATENT REEL: 040122 FRAME: 0356